Innovative
Methods of Chemical Storage
Double-wall
design - external
tank 10%
bigger
than the
internal one

 Possibility to install any other equipment after
consultation with the client.
Tank inspection hatch
Dimensions variability may reach +/- 1%.
Chemotank is covered by a 10-year warranty; the equipment carries a 2-year warranty.
The warranty applies to the product used in a manner consistent with manufacturer’s recommendations.
Product code
Capacity
[l]
Length
[m]
Width
[m]
Height
[m]
BCH00200OR 200 0.76 0.76 1.25
BCH00600OR 600 1.44 0.85 1.25
BCH01000OR 1000 2.22 0.76 1.50
BCH01200OR 1200 1.90 1.24 1.37
BCH02500OR 2500 2.46 1.46 1.55
BCH03500OR 3500 2.20 2.20 1.93
BCH05000OR 5000 2.23 2.23 2.34
BCH09000OR 9000 2.45 2.45 2.95
Substance / concentration
Acetic acid / 80%
Ammonia / 100%
Ammonium aluminium sulphate/100%